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Nr  Nazwisko
104 Jaksina
107 Mitan

135 Szczepanik

126 Krawczyk
140 Swierczek
117 Sobota

116 Oramus

108 Zastawny
141 Goéra
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106 Gatuszka
122 Kuczanski
121 Kubala
102 Zalewski
112 Kepa

111 Makowski
103 Bienkowski
109 Dutka
131 Pisarek
110 Zabski
144 Korpanty
133 Kurzawa
139 Kozubal

= 128 Peszko
27 130 Kujawski
28 125 Cierniak
29 145
30 136
31 120
32 142 Martosz
33 132 Strykowski
34 146 Krzymien
35 147 Kowalski
36 138 Mucha
37 127 Sywata
38 129 Rupala
39 114 Stanny
137 Plewa
134 Zareba
123 Skawinski
113 Pajak
124 Latusek
118 Krawczyk
143 Czyz

119 Marona
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101 Biatobrzycki

105 Biatobrzycki

115 Kubasiewicz

Bruchnalski
Nagorzanski
Marczewski

AKADEMICKI PUCHAR POLSKI

W NARCIARSTWIE ALPEJSKIM
2015/2016

www.wintercup.pl

Imie Uczelnia
Pawet AGH Krakéw
Szymon AGH Krakow
Sebastian AWF Katowice
Wojciech ALK Warszawa
Dominik  AWF Katowice
Adam AGH Krakéw
Piotr SGH Warszawa
Adam UE Poznan
Piotr UEK Krakéw
Jakub UE Poznan
Maciej AWF Katowice
Antek Politechnika Warszawska
Przemek  AWF Katowice
Mieszko  Uniwersytet Slaski
Robert UEK Krakéw
Antek Politechnika Warszawska
Tomasz Politechnika Krakowska
Michat Uniwersytet Wroctawski
Maciej UE Wroctaw
Kacper AWF Katowice
Jakub AGH Krakow
Maciej PSI Gliwice
Jakub CM UJ Krakéw
Wojciech UAM Poznan
Mateusz  Uniwersytet Jagiellonski
Juliusz Politechnika Krakowska
Bartosz Uniwersytet Rzeszowski
Jarostaw ~ UMCS Lublin
Filip UP Krakow
Krzysztof =~ AGH Krakéw
Maciej Uniwersytet Gdanski
tukasz SUM Katowice
Pawet PSI Gliwice
Tomasz Politechnika Warszawska
Andrzej Politechnika Gdariska
Pawet Uniwersytet Jagiellonski
Piotr PSI Gliwice
Barttomiej PSI Gliwice
Damian Politechnika Wroctawska
Jakub Politechnika Krakowska
Grzegorz  Politechnika Krakowska
Kacper Politechnika Warszawska
Tomasz  PSl Gliwice
Sylwester AWF Katowice
Kamil AGH Krakow
Marcin UE Katowice
Filip UEK Krakéw
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Czas
1:05.90
1:06.66
1:06.70
1:07.15
1:07.30
1:07.56
1:08.29
1:08.47
1:08.50
1:08.63
1:08.66
1:08.68
1:08.73
1:08.84
1:08.85
1:08.90
1:08.97
1:09.01
1:09.21
1:09.78
1:10.15
1:10.82
1:10.89
1:11.46
1:11.90
1:11.90
1:12.21
1:12.46
1:12.72
1:13.48
1:13.71
1:14.60
1:15.46
1:16.36
1:18.16
1:20.39
1:29.64
1:31.54
1:32.71

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DNS

Strata

+0.76
+0.80
+1.25
+1.40
+1.66
+2.39
+2.57
+2.60
+2.73
+2.76
+2.78
+2.83
+2.94
+2.95
+3.00
+3.07
+3.11
+3.31
+3.88
+4.25
+4.92
+4.99
+5.56
+6.00
+6.00
+6.31
+6.56
+6.82
+7.58
+7.81
+8.70
+9.56
+10.46
+12.26
+14.49
+23.74
+25.64
+26.81

Pkt
150
130
110
100
95
90
86
82
79
76
74
72
70
68
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
55,5
55,5
54
53
52
51
46
40
35
29
24
18
13
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M Nr  Nazwisko Imie Uczelnia | przejazd 1l Przejazd Suma Strata Pkt
1 105 Biatobrzycki Dominik  AWF Katowice 32.54 34.80 1:07.34 150
2 101 Biatobrzycki Sebastian AWF Katowice 32.76 34.66 1:07.42 +0.08 130
3 106 Gatuszka Przemek  AWF Katowice 33.32 34.72 1:08.04 +0.70 110
4 103 Biekowski Maciej UE Wroctaw 32.93 35.19 1:08.12 +0.78 100
5 121 Kubala Robert UEK Krakéw 33.23 35.24 1:08.47 +1.13 95
6 135 Szczepanik Wojciech ALK Warszawa 33.58 35.29 1:08.87 +1.53 90
7 109 Dutka Kacper AWF Katowice 33.54 35.44 1:08.98 +1.64 86
8 141 Gora Maciej AWF Katowice 33.85 35.18 1:09.03 +1.69 82
9 117 Sobota Adam UE Poznan 33.45 35.94 1:09.39 +2.05 79
10 122 Kuczanski Mieszko Uniwersytet Slgski 33.96 35.46 1:09.42 +2.08 76
11 115 Kubasiewicz Antek Politechnika Warszawska 34.52 35.15 1:09.67 +2.33 74
12 140 Swierczek Piotr SGH Warszawa 34.14 35.61 1:09.75 +2.41 72
13 102 Zalewski Antek Politechnika Warszawska 34.11 35.77 1:09.88 +2.54 70
14 108 Zastawny Jakub UE Poznan 34.11 36.28 1:10.39 +3.05 68
15 134 Zareba Grzegorz  Politechnika Krakowska 35.08 37.80 1:12.88 +5.54 66
16 128 Peszko Juliusz Politechnika Krakowska 36.08 38.17 1:14.25 +6.91 65
17 131 Pisarek Jakub AGH Krakéw 36.11 38.31 1:14.42 +7.08 64
18 123 Skawinski Kacper Politechnika Warszawska 37.17 39.03 1:16.20 +8.86 63
19 120 Marczewski Maciej Uniwersytet Gdanski 36.50 40.22 1:16.72 +9.38 62
20 139 Kozubal Mateusz  Uniwersytet Jagiellonski 37.89 39.32 1:17.21 +9.87 61
21 125 Cierniak Jarostaw ~ UMCS Lublin 38.39 39.16 1:17.55 +10.21 60
22 104 Jaksina Pawet AGH Krakéw 37.00 41.10 1:18.10 +10.76 59
23 137 Plewa Jakub Politechnika Krakowska 38.50 40.42 1:18.92 +11.58 58
24 110 Zabski Maciej PSI Gliwice 41.14 38.09 1:19.23 +11.89 57
25 112 Kepa Tomasz Politechnika Krakowska 41.94 39.18 1:21.12 +13.78 56
26 136 Nagorzanski Krzysztof AGH Krakow 39.74 41.83 1:21.57 +14.23 55
27 114 Stanny Damian Politechnika Wroctawska 41.22 41.16 1:22.38 +15.04 54
28 146 Krzymien Tomasz Politechnika Warszawska 41.23 44.05 1:25.28 +17.94 53
29 142 Martosz tukasz SUM Katowice 38.09 50.86 1:28.95 +21.61 52
30 111 Makowski  Michat Uniwersytet Wroctawski 33.07 DNF 51
31 147 Kowalski Andrzej Politechnika Gdariska 42.27 41
32 107 Mitan Szymon AGH Krakow 42.28 31
33 132 Strykowski Pawet PSI Gliwice 42.74 21
34 127 Sywata Piotr PSI Gliwice 52.85 11
35 129 Rupala Barttomiej PSI Gliwice 53.74 1

145 Bruchnalski Filip UP Krakéw DNF

143 Czyz Marcin UE Katowice DNF

138 Mucha Pawet Uniwersytet Jagiellonski DNF

130 Kujawski Bartosz Uniwersytet Rzeszowski DNF

144 Korpanty Jakub CM UJ Krakéw DSQ

133 Kurzawa Wojciech UAM Poznan DSQ

126 Krawczyk Adam AGH Krakéw DSQ

124 Latusek Sylwester AWTF Katowice DSQ

118 Krawczyk Kamil AGH Krakéw DSQ

116 Oramus Piotr UEK Krakéw DSQ

119 Marona Filip UEK Krakéw DNS

113 Pajak Tomasz PSI Gliwice DNS
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12.02.2016 r. — Zawoja, Mosorny Gron — Klasyfikacja Druzynowa Mezczyzn

M. Uczelnia slalom gigant slalom suma
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4

1 AWEF Katowice 1100 950 74,0 70,0 61,0 150,0 130,0 110,0 86,0 82,0 968,0

2 AGH Krakéw 150,0 130,0 90,0 60,0 51,0 64,0 59,0 550 31,0 690,0

3 Politechnika Warszawska 72,0 650 29,0 740 70,0 63,0 53,0 426,0

4 Politechnika Krakowska 64,0 55,5 66,0 650 58,0 56,0 364,5

5 PSI Gliwice 59,0 350 13,0 7,0 570 21,0 11,0 1,0 204,0
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